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	Year Box 1: 
	0: [2026]
	1: [(year)]
	2: [(year)]
	3: [(year)]
	4: [(year)]

	City: 
	0: Florence
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 

	Country: 
	0: Italy
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 

	email: 
	2: 
	0: dario.delmoro@roma2.infn.it

	3: 
	0: monica.laurenza@inaf.it

	4: 
	0: stefania.lepidi@ingv.it

	5: mirko.piersanti@univaq.it
	6: roberta.tozzi@ingv.it
	7: igino.coco@ingv.it, mauro.messerotti@inaf.it
	8: laura.marcelli@roma2.infn.it
	9: marco.romoli@unifi.it
	0: umberto.villante@aquila.infn.it
	1: marco.casolino@roma2.infn.it

	TeamName: ESWW 2026 in Italy
	Name: 
	1: 
	0: Marco Casolino

	2: 
	0: Dario Del Moro

	3: 
	0: Monica Laurenza

	4: 
	0: Stefania Lepidi

	5: Mirko Piersanti
	6: Roberta Tozzi
	7: Igino Coco, Mauro Messerotti
	8: Laura Marcelli
	9: Marco Romoli
	0: Umberto Villante

	Leademail: michele.piana@unige.it
	LeadName: Michele Piana
	Organisation, Country: 
	1: Consiglio Nazionale delle Ricerche, Istituto Nazionale di Fisica Nucleare
	2: Istituto Nazionale di Geofisica e Vulcanologia, International Centre for Theoretical Physics
	3: Several Italian Universities
	4: Several Italian high-tech companies
	0: Agenzia Spaziale Italiana, Istituto Nazionale di Astrofisica

	LeadOrganisation, Country: Space Weather Italian Community (SWICo)


